Printing time:12:12
WEDNESDAY, 29.10.2025.
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TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524

13:00111092/AND 1 |A.ESCALD. CARROI 1.03]13.0|30.0]1.17|50.0 4.7011.15|1.40 235|245
13:00] 1229 |BUG C |MINYOR P. CHER.MORE 13.06.50 | 1.18]123.0 | 1.5365.0{2.00)2.41|1.50|2.20]2.05|17.0|16.0]3.60|20.0)1.35|2.65]|2.35|2.55]5.70 | 1.28
13:00| 4263 |UKR C |VIKT.SUMY INHULETS 4.6013.40/1.7518.002.80]15.05.10f1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15]7.25|7.00(2.70 | 13.0] 1.85 | 5.80]2.00 | 2.60 | 3.80 | 2.00
13:00| 5369 [TUR C |[KAHTA KASIMPASA 2.00/3.50]3.4013.10]5.30 2551145215 1.45/1.65
13:00| 5944 |AZE C |ZAQATALA SUMQAYIT 9.5014.90|1.30f17.0/1.80]50.02.4012.19|1.60|2.50|2.35|14.013.0/3.40|17.0]1.43|3.1511.97|2.20|5.30 | 1.40
13:30111106/PRMV |MONZA M20 CATAN.M19 1.4214.30|7.00)1.97 |12.0)2.75[32.0|2.41|1.50|2.25]2.10|1.80 | 1.55]1.50 | 3.302.60 | 12.0|1.63|1.97 ] 1.43 | 4.10
13:30/ 5370 |TUR C |ERCIYES KECIOREN. 5.1013.7011.63|7.75]2.45114.0/3.90/2.1911.60 | 2.55/2.40|6.25|6.00(2.40 | 11.0/1.63 |4.10|1.67|2.00|2.75 | 1.62
13:30| 5371 |TUR C |[KARACABEY  |MALAT.B. 1.673.50|5.10)2.55|7.7514.20 [ 15.01.96 |1.75]|2.90 | 2.55|2.40 | 1.92]1.72 |4.40)2.55|13.0|1.782.20]1.73 | 3.10
13:30| 5372 |TUR C [SILIFKE AMEDSPOR 5.3013.60|1.6318.002.50]16.0/4.1011.96|1.75]2.90 | 2.5516.75|7.2512.60 | 13.0]1.70 | 4.40]1.78 | 2.20 | 3.30 | 1.70
13:30/ 5373 |TUR C |CANKAYA HEKIM.T. 2.55]3.25/2.60(4.10]4.20|7.75|8.00/1.96 | 1.75]2.90|2.55|4.10|3.30[1.95/6.50[1.95|6.75|1.60 | 1.95[2.15|2.20
13:30| 5374 |TUR C |B.ANADOLU Y.YALOVA 2.2013.20|3.2013.60|5.30]7.009.5011.62|2.15]4.00 | 3.15]13.90 | 3.002.05|7.00]2.309.50]1.92 | 2.60 | 2.35 | 2.90
14:00112670/ptm23 |ESTOR.M23 S.CL.M23 2.95|3.35|2.2514.80|3.60]9.00|6.502.03|1.702.75|2.50|4.40 | 3.60 1.95|7.00]1.85|6.00]1.60 | 1.90 | 2.20 | 2.00
14:00| 3488 POL C |AVIAS FLOTAS. 1.80]3.45|4.20]12.806.50]5.00 | 12.0]1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05|2.60]2.70 | 2.15]1.80 | 5.2012.45|11.0]1.80 | 2.20 | 1.85 | 2.90
14:00] 3732 |KEN 1 |APS HOMEBOYZ 4.80]3.301.75]8.50 | 2.80 1.47 12.50 | 5.00 2.25|2.95
14:00/ 3734 KEN 1 |[SHABANA AFC LEOP. 2.1013.05|3.603.50 | 6.00 1.4112.70 | 5.40 2.20 3.00
14:30| 1225 BUG C|SEVILEVO CSKA S. 25.0/11.0]1.05[40.01.30|65.0 | 1.67]2.55]1.45]2.10|2.00/30.030.0f5.3023.0f1.27|2.25|3.10/3.30(12.0 | 1.17
14:30| 1226 |BUG C [MAREK D. MONTANA 3.7013.1012.0516.00|3.40|11.0/6.50|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 | 7.00 | 5.80 1 2.60 | 11.0| 2.05|6.75]2.20 | 2.90 | 3.80 | 2.50
14:30| 1230 |BUG C |SP.SVOGE SEPTEMVRI 8.504.70|1.33]16.0/1.85]35.02.45|2.29|1.55]2.40|2.15]|11.010.5|3.15/15.0|1.45|3.15]1.85|2.05[4.90 | 1.40
14:30/ 1231 BUG C |SPART.PL. SL.SOFIA 16.019.00|1.10]125.0|1.30]65.0|1.70]3.20 | 1.30 | 1.73{1.80]19.0|17.0]|3.60 | 17.0]1.25|2.15]2.20 | 2.30 | 5.20 | 1.15
14:30] 1232 |BUG C |VITOSHA BEROE 16.019.001.10)25.01.30)65.0{1.703.20 |1.301.73]1.80]19.0|17.0]3.60 |17.0]1.25|2.15]2.20| 2.30]5.20 | 1.15
14:30| 2852 HUNC |KELEN KAZINCB. 22.0112.0|1.05 4.0011.20|1.53
14:30| 2853 [HUNC |MARTFUI PAKS 35.014.0]1.02 5.80/1.10/1.30
14:30| 2856 |HUNC |KARCAG SE CSAKVARI 2.90/3.30|2.3014.80/3.70]19.00 | 7.2511.80|1.90 | 3.30 | 2.8014.70 | 3.8012.10|7.75]2.00 | 6.75]1.70 | 2.20 | 2.45 | 2.20
14:30| 2857 [HUNC |DEAC BVSC 4.503.501.75]7.002.70)12.0 | 4.602.11 /1.65|2.70 | 2.45]6.00 | 5.90(2.30 | 11.0] 1.70 | 4.50 | 1.68 | 2.05[2.65 | 1.72
15:0011095ETH 1 |H.KENEMA WOL.DICHA 2.4012.953.05 1.4112.70 | 5.40
15:00111105/KEN2 |KIBERA B. NZOIA 1.90 | 3.25 | 4.00 1.565]2.30
15:00111131|BIH C |ROMANIJA ZRINJSKI 22.0110.0|1.07135.0/1.28165.0/1.7012.70|1.401.97 | 1.97128.027.0|4.40|23.0]|1.25|2.15]12.85|3.00|6.75 | 1.17
15:00111132BIH C |GRUDE SLOGA D. 18.08.50|1.10]30.0| 1.35]65.0| 1.80]2.55|1.45|2.10(2.00]22.0|20.0|4.2023.0]|1.28|2.30]2.55|2.75]6.25| 1.20
15:00111133BIH C |KRUSEVO BORAC B. 30.0|15.01.01 7.70]11.05]1.22
15:00111135[KEN2 |[FORTUNE MCF 1.85]3.30 | 4.20 1.55]2.30
15:00111136/KEN2 |MIGORI Y. 3K 2.2513.003.30 1.47 12.50
15:00111137|KEN2 |MOMBASA NAIVAS 2.55|3.05|2.75 1.62]2.15
15:0011138KEN2 |SOY UTD L.VILLA 2.35/3.00|3.10 1.4712.50
15:00111139KEN2 |VIHL.UNL KISUMU AS 2.95/3.00|2.45 1.47 1 2.50
15:00111140KEN2 | TALANTA GUCHA 1.6513.90 | 5.60 2.1911.60
15:00111238/AFCC |TAIN.CITY DEWA UTD. 5.90/4.10|1.5019.00|2.15]20.03.20|2.411.50]2.25/2.10]7.00 | 6.75[2.60 | 11.0]1.55|3.45]|1.60 | 1.95|3.35|1.48
15:00| 2743 |SRB C [BORAC C. CUKARICKI 5.1013.5011.67|7.75]2.55115.04.2011.96 | 1.7512.90|2.55|6.50 | 7.00[2.5513.0/1.724.40|1.78 | 2.20}3.10 | 1.73
15:00| 2744 [SRB C |BUDUCN.D. OFK B.M. 9.50|5.70|1.25(17.0/1.63]50.02.20|2.70|1.40 | 1.97 | 1.97]12.012.0f3.10|17.0]1.32|2.60]1.80 | 1.97 [ 4.70 | 1.28
15:00| 2745 |SRB C |GRAFICAR BACKAT. 5.10/3.70|1.63|7.75|2.45]115.04.0012.11|1.65]2.70 | 2.4516.256.502.45|12.0]1.65|4.20]1.70 | 2.05|2.90 | 1.65
15:00| 2746 |SRB C |NAFTAGAS NOVI PAZ. 9.50]5.701.25[17.0 | 1.67|55.0/2.20/2.41]1.50]2.20|2.05/13.0/12.0{3.40 |17.0/1.37 | 2.85|2.00| 2.20|5.00 | 1.33
15:00| 2747 |SRB C |ZEMUN RADN.KR. 4.5013.5011.75]17.002.75113.014.80)1.85/1.85|3.15|2.75]6.25|6.50{2.60 | 12.0] 1.80 | 5.20]1.85|2.30 | 3.10 | 1.85
15:00| 2754 |SRB C |MOKRA G. SPAR.SUB. 9.005.80|1.25 2.90 | 1.35
15:00| 3489 POL C |HUTNIK WISLA K. 7.75/5.0011.33114.0/1.82137.0|2.40|2.55/1.45/2.15/2.0519.00|9.502.80 | 14.0[1.43|3.05|1.72|1.984.50 | 1.35
15:00] 3733 |[KEN 1 |TUSKER KARIOBAN. 2.10|3.05|3.603.50 | 6.00 1.47 12.50 | 5.00 2.10]2.90
15:00| 4581 HRV C |RUDES HNK GOR. 3.5013.25|2.0515.60|3.35]10.0 | 6.0011.69|2.05|3.80|3.0015.905.0012.45|10.0]1.90 | 6.25]11.92 | 2.553.05 | 2.20
15:00| 5375 |TUR C |B.YILDIR. ALANYAS. 7.25|4.40/1.40112.0/1.9732.0|2.75|2.29|1.55/2.40|2.15]|9.00|9.00|2.80 | 13.0|1.48 | 3.35]| 1.68 | 2.00 | 4.40 | 1.45
15:00| 5945 |AZE C |SEBAIL SHAMAKHI 2.7512.95|2.65/14.6014.40]8.508.5011.62|2.15]4.00|3.15]14.903.7012.20|7.75]2.20 | 7.2511.88 | 2.50 | 2.70 | 2.65
15:00| 5946 |AZE C |GABALA ENERG.M. 1.33]4.70/8.50)1.85]16.0)2.45[35.0/2.29 |1.55|2.40 | 2.15|1.75|1.45]1.45|3.15]3.15|15.0| 1.85|2.05] 1.40 | 4.90
15:15111088 MAL C |SEP.SABAH KEL.UTD. (2:1) 1.6713.90|4.2012.45|5.90]14.00 | 10.5]12.15|1.55|2.35|2.15]2.20 | 1.87]1.60 | 3.9012.15|9.00 | 1.60 | 1.95]1.60 | 2.40
15:30] 1961 |[MCD 1 |ARSIMI RABOTNIC. 1.933.40/3.70)3.05|5.7015.60 [ 10.0/1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05|2.603.05|2.30]1.85|5.402.35|9.50|1.78|2.15]|1.93 | 2.756
15:30| 1962 |MCD 1 |MAKED.GP BASKIMI 2.2513.25|3.0513.60/5.10]7.009.0011.76|1.95|3.45|2.85]13.60 | 2.9511.97|6.75]2.10 | 9.50]1.80 | 2.30 | 2.25 | 2.55
15:30| 4264 |UKR C |CHERK.LNZ RUKH LVIV 1.623.45|5.70]2.55|10.5]14.50 | 18.0] 1.55|2.30 | 4.403.35]3.15]/2.10|1.80 | 5.70]3.15| 13.0] 2.25| 2.85] 2.00 | 4.90
15:30/ 4452 |SVK C |PAR.BARD. ZEMPLIN 14.017.5011.13]122.01.37165.0|{1.85]2.50|1.40|1.95]1.97117.0|16.0]3.35|22.011.25|2.30|2.10| 2.25]5.40 | 1.20
15:30| 5367 |[TUR C |PENDIKSP. CORLUSPOR 1.4514.20/6.50)2.05]11.013.00|22.0/2.19|1.60|2.55|2.40|2.00|1.60)1.57 |3.50)2.80 | 12.0|1.72|2.05] 1.50 | 4.00
15:30| 5376 |TUR C |CORUM BE. KUTAYA 1.3714.60|7.50]1.90 | 13.0]12.60 | 33.012.41|1.50|2.25(2.10]1.72|1.50|1.45|3.15]12.80 | 14.0|1.75| 2.05] 1.40 | 4.50
15:30| 5377 |[TUR C |ORDUSPOR ERBAASPOR  12.30|3.35|2.90]3.60|4.70|6.75|8.50]2.03 |[1.70 | 2.75|2.503.35|2.75]1.88 | 6.00 | 1.95| 7.00| 1.58 | 1.90] 2.00 | 2.20
16:00{11089|MAL C |SELANGOR NEGERI 8. (4:0) 1.2815.40|7.75]11.67 | 11.012.25|37.0/2.50 |1.40|1.95]1.9711.52|1.35]1.35|2.65]|2.55|16.0|1.70| 1.95]1.30 | 4.40
16:00{11098ETH 1 |F.KENEMA SID.BUNNA 3.30/3.00|2.25 1.41/2.70 | 5.40
16:0011099ETH 1 INEG.ARSI ST.GEORGE 3.45|3.05|2.15 1.4112.70 | 5.40
16:00{11141]OMA 1 |AL NAH.M. SUR 1.3314.2011.0)2.00 | 22.0)2.95[45.01.53 | 2.35|4.60|3.40|2.70 | 1.72]1.62 |4.404.30 | 25.0|2.90 | 3.20 | 1.73 | 8.00
16:00111239)ZAM 1 INCHANG.R. POWER D. 3.4012.60 240 1.293.25
16:00] 1923 |SVN C |BELTINCI RADOMLJE 3.60|3.401.9515.50|3.05[10.0|5.601.96|1.75|2.90|2.55|5.30 | 4.50|2.30[9.50|1.80 | 5.40[1.70 | 2.05|2.60 | 1.90
16:00| 3564 |CZE C INOVE SADY PLZEN 30.0115.0| 1.02 1.07 | 1.25
16:00| 3731 |KEN 1 |ULINZIS. BIDCO U. 2.40]2.95]3.05[4.00|5.30 1.41]2.70|5.40 2.203.00
16:00| 4535 |RUM C|BUZAU UNIV.CLUJ 3.90|3.4011.8815.90|3.00/10.5/5.5011.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|5.90|5.3012.45|11.0|1.82|5.40|1.83|2.30|2.95|1.95
16:00| 4552 |RUM C|METALOGL. FC ARGES 6.25/3.90|1.50(10.0/2.25]20.03.45|1.85|1.85]3.15|2.75]8.50 | 8.003.00 | 13.0] 1.65 | 4.10] 2.00 | 2.40 [ 4.50 | 1.67
16:00| 4582 [HRV C |BIJELO B. SLAVEN 5.6013.6011.6018.50]2.50117.04.30/1.692.05]3.80/3.00/8.50|7.75[2.85]13.0/1.75|5.00|2.00|2.5514.30 | 1.85
16:00| 5243 |GRC C |[EGALEO ARIS 13.05.80/1.20)23.01.63]65.0{2.15]2.03|1.70|2.702.45|19.0| 18.0]3.80 | 23.0|1.42|3.10|2.70 | 3.00 | 6.50 | 1.38
16:00| 8747 |CZH3C|FRIDEK M. S.OLOM.II 2.95/3.70|2.0514.70 | 3.15]18.50 | 5.602.25|1.50 | 2.20 1 2.10]3.70 | 3.35|1.82 1 6.50 | 1.65 | 4.9011.47 | 1.72|1.97 | 1.73
16:00| 8853 |[UGA 1 |POLICE J. MAROONS 2.15]3.20/3.30 1.60|2.20
16:3011256/SER3B |RADNIC.O. TELEOPTIK 2.75|3.55|2.20|5.00 | 3.50 2.11/1.65|2.70 1.568|1.87
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16:30| 2763 IMNE 1 |ARS.TIVAT PETROVAC 3.7013.2012.0016.00|3.30f11.0/6.25]11.53|2.35|4.60|3.40|6.75|5.7012.60 | 11.0|2.00 | 6.50|2.15| 2.85]3.60 | 2.35

16:30| 3903 |ZAF2 |CAS.STARS VENDA 1.90]3.25/4.00)3.10 | 6.75]5.90 | 12.01.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.503.90 | 2.55]1.95|6.50|2.85 | 11.0]2.20 | 2.90 | 2.35 | 4.20

16:30| 3904 |ZAF2 |B.LEOPAR. MIDLANDS 1.6313.45|5.60]2.55/10.014.50|18.0]1.62|2.15]4.00|3.1512.85|2.05]1.75/5.40]2.85|13.0| 2.05| 2.65] 1.93 | 4.50

16:30/ 3905 |[ZAF2 |HUN.LIONS HIGHBURY 2.40|2.95|3.05[4.00|5.30]8.00(9.501.41]2.70 | 5.40 | 3.804.90 | 3.502.30|7.75]2.40 | 10.0] 2.20 | 3.00 | 3.00 | 3.35

16:30| 3906 |ZAF2 |MILFORD KR.UNITED 1.85]3.30/4.2013.007.0015.70 | 15.0|1.53 | 2.35|4.60 | 3.403.60 | 2.45]1.90 |1 6.25]12.80 | 11.0]2.20| 2.85]2.20 | 4.00
16:30/4241 |UZBC |PAKHTAKOR |BUXORO 1.35]4.10/9.70]1.92 | 16.0|2.65[35.0|2.11 |1.65]|2.70 | 2.45|1.87|1.50]1.52 |3.30]3.15|16.0| 2.00 | 2.25] 1.47 | 5.20
16:30| 5244 |GRC C|ILIOUPOL. AEK 16.019.001.10]25.01.32165.0|{1.70]2.90 |1.35|1.901.90119.0| 18.0]3.80 | 20.0|1.25|2.20|2.40| 2.55]5.50 | 1.17
16:30| 8832 |TUN 1 |ST.TUNIS CS SFAXI. 2.702.60|3.10|4.60 | 4.80]9.009.001.34|3.00 | 5.40 | 3.80]5.40 | 3.80|2.40 | 8.50]2.40 | 9.00] 2.20 | 3.00 | 3.30 | 3.30
16:30| 8833 |[TUN 1 |AS MARSA SAHEL 3.0512.95|2.4015.30/4.0019.50|8.00|1.41]2.70 | 5.40 | 3.806.25|5.00|2.40|10.0]2.30 | 7.75]2.20 | 3.00 | 3.35 | 3.00
16:30| 8838 [TUN 1 |MONASTIR. GUERDAN 1.50]3.60|7.25]12.3014.013.80|25.01.55|2.304.403.35|2.85|1.97]1.75|4.70]3.35| 16.0| 2.40 | 2.95] 1.88 | 6.00
16:30| 8839 |AND 1 [INTER ES. RANGER'S 1.90]3.40/3.80]3.005.8015.60|10.5]1.90|1.80|3.05]2.6012.95|2.30]1.85/5.20|2.40|10.0|1.78|2.20]1.92 | 2.80
17:00111107|PRMV |[EMPOL.M19 PISA M19 2.90/3.35|2.30|4.70|3.60]8.50 | 6.75]2.11|1.65]2.70 | 2.45]4.20 | 3.45[1.95|7.00| 1.85|6.00| 1.55| 1.85[2.15 | 1.98
17:00| 1145 |ITACC RENATE JUVEN.M23 3.2013.2012.2015.30|3.60/9.50|7.001.62|2.15|4.00|3.15|5.90 | 4.7012.30 |9.50|2.05|7.00|1.92 | 2.60 | 2.90 | 2.35
17:00| 1149 |ITACC |SAMBENED. ASCOLI 3.20/3.20|2.20}5.30|3.60]9.50 | 7.001.69|2.05|3.80 | 3.00]5.70 | 4.602.30 | 9.50]2.00 | 6.75]1.87 | 2.50 | 2.75 | 2.30
17:00| 1162 |ITACC |ATAL. M23 ALC. M. 2.40/3.20|2.8513.90/4.80]7.75/9.0011.69|2.05|3.80 | 3.00|4.003.2512.10|7.00]2.20 | 8.00]|1.83 | 2.45|2.40 | 2.60
17:30/ 1222 BUG C |HEBAR LEVSKI S. 18.07.50/1.12]130.01.4065.0{1.90]2.41|1.50|2.20|2.05|23.0|22.0)4.20 |23.0|1.32|2.45|2.60|2.80]6.75|1.23
17:30| 2748 |SRB C | TRAJAL NAPREDAK 2.8513.25|2.3514.70/3.80]18.50 | 7.501.80|1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80]4.70 | 3.7012.10|7.75]2.00 | 6.75]1.70 | 2.20 | 2.45 | 2.25
17:30] 2948 |QATLC|SAILIYA AL BIDDA 2.60|3.20|2.60(4.10/4.10]7.50|7.50|2.15]|1.55]2.35|2.15]|3.45/2.95[1.82|5.90|1.82|5.90|1.50 | 1.72|1.97 | 1.97
17:30/ 4583 |HRV C CIBALIJA HAJDUK 9.5015.20|1.28117.0/1.77]150.0 | 2.3512.19|1.60 | 2.50 | 2.35114.0 | 13.03.40 | 17.0] 1.42 | 3.10]2.00 | 2.25|5.30 | 1.40
18:00| 1245 |BLR 1 |TORPED.Z. GOMEL 1.75]3.40 /4.60)2.80|8.0015.10|15.01.62 | 2.15]4.00 | 3.15]3.05|2.25]1.85|5.80]2.70 | 13.0| 2.00 | 2.60 ] 2.00 | 3.80
18:00] 1924 |[SVN C |SENCUR OLIMPIJA 22.0112.0/1.05133.0/1.22165.01.5513.55|1.25|1.68|1.75]128.023.0/3.80|20.0]|1.182.00]|2.45|2.55|6.00 | 1.10
18:00| 2749 [SRB C |RADN.SUR. IMT 2.60|3.15|2.65[4.30|4.40]8.00|8.00/1.90|1.80|3.05|2.60]4.20 | 3.40[1.95|6.75]1.95|6.75]|1.63 | 2.00|2.25 | 2.25
18:00/ 3192 DE 4N |HANOV.II PHONIX L. 2.35/3.70|2.5013.60/3.90)16.75|7.2512.15|1.55]2.35/2.15]13.15|2.65|1.75|5.50 | 1.80 | 5.80]1.50 | 1.72]1.90 | 1.93
18:00| 3741 |NIGPL |[RIVER.UN. IKORODU 1.45]3.70 | 8.50 1.47 12.50 | 5.00

18:00| 3867 |ALG 1 |SAOURA KABYLIE 2.2013.05|3.3513.60/5.70]7.0010.0/1.47|2.50|5.00 | 3.504.20 | 3.0512.10|7.25]2.50 | 10.0]2.10 | 2.90 | 2.65 | 3.45
18:00| 5368 |TUR C |MANISA BB MUGLA 3.35/3.40|2.05[5.40/3.25]9.00|5.80|2.111.65]2.70 | 2.45]4.90 | 4.10|2.05|7.50|1.77 | 540 1.60 | 1.87 [2.30 | 1.88
18:00| 5947 |AZE C |NEFTCHI MOIK BAKU 1.03113.0/30.011.22150.011.52|70.0/3.20|1.30|1.73]1.80/1.30|1.10]1.18 1 2.00|4.60 | 25.012.65|2.75]|1.10 | 7.75
18:00| 8534 |IRAQ1 |AL SHO.B. AL KARMA 1.58 13.60 |5.90)2.45]9.504.10[19.0]1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00|2.65|1.97]1.70 |4.80]3.00 | 13.0|2.10 | 2.60 ] 1.83 | 4.60
18:00| 8836 |ptm23 |TORR.M23 PORT.M23 1.3714.50|7.75]11.93114.012.65|33.0/2.19|1.60|2.55]2.4011.85|1.52]1.50 | 3.30|2.95|14.0|1.88|2.15]1.454.90

18:10/ 2993 |SAR 2 |AL JABAL. AL ANWAR 1.65]3.50 | 5.30]2.60 | 8.00|4.60|16.0]1.69|2.05]|3.80|3.00|2.85|2.05]1.80|5.20]2.85|13.0|2.00|2.55]1.90 | 4.00

18:20111142/OMA 1 |[KHABOURAH |OMAN CLUB 3.50|3.1512.1015.90|3.45/10.5/6.50|1.55|2.30 | 4.40 | 3.35|6.50 | 5.30|2.60 | 10.0| 2.05|6.75]2.05| 2.80 | 3.40 | 2.40

18:30| 3563 |CZE C |ZLIN SL.PRAHA 6.25/3.90|1.50)10.0|2.25]20.03.45|1.90|1.80|3.05|2.60]8.50 | 8.002.95|13.0]|1.65|4.00]|1.95|2.35[4.40 | 1.65
18:30| 4451 |SVK C |[SENEC ZILINA 18.0110.5/1.07]23.01.20165.0|1.62]3.20 | 1.25]|1.65|1.75122.0|19.0]3.50 | 22.0|1.18 | 1.972.30| 2.40|5.40 | 1.10
18:30| 5245 |GRC C|OLYMPIAK. VOLOS NPS 1.206.00 | 12.0)1.60|22.0}2.05[65.0/2.29 |1.55]|2.35]2.10|1.65|1.30]1.37 |2.80]3.60 | 19.0]2.30| 2.55]1.32 | 5.70
19:00| 1925 |SVN C [T.SEZANA PRIMORJE 3.5013.80|1.8015.30|2.70]9.00 | 4.70|2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.4014.80 | 4.1012.10|7.75]1.67 | 4.40]1.65| 1.95]2.30 | 1.70
19:00| 2854 |[HUNC |AJKA TISZAKEC. 3.10/3.30|2.20}5.10|3.50]9.00 | 6.501.85]|1.85]3.15|2.75]|4.90 | 4.10/2.10|8.50]1.90 | 6.50]1.70 | 2.15]2.45 | 2.10
19:00| 3865 |ALG 1 |CHLEF BELOUIZD. 3.2013.002.3015.60|3.80/10.0|7.501.47 |2.50|5.00|3.50}6.25|5.1012.45|10.0|2.20|7.25[12.10|2.90|3.25 | 2.75
19:00| 4265 |UKR C [DYN.KYIV SHAKHTAR 3.80/3.45|1.90|5.80/3.00)10.5|5.4011.961.75]2.90 | 2.565]5.50 | 4.80|2.35/10.0|1.80 | 5.20]1.75]2.10|2.70 | 1.88
19:00|4584 |HRV C |LOK.ZAGR. V.VARAZD. 1.0819.50|20.011.30|33.011.70|65.0/2.70 | 1.40|1.97 | 1.97|1.42|1.15]1.2512.20|4.30 | 23.0| 2.40| 2.70 | 1.18 | 6.50
19:00| 5821 |[EST C |FLORA LEVAD.T. 2.90/3.70|2.10f4.50 | 3.20]8.50 | 5.70|2.37|1.45]2.10 | 2.05]3.50 | 3.25[1.82 |1 6.25]1.65|4.90|1.42 | 1.65[1.88 | 1.70
19:00| 5822 [EST C |PAIDE TAMMEKA 1.3015.20/7.50)11.72111.012.35|33.0/2.37 | 1.45]|2.05]2.00|1.57 | 1.37]1.40 1 2.902.75 | 16.0| 1.75| 1.97 | 1.33 | 4.40
19:00/8834 |ALB  |[FLAMURT. VLLAZNIA 4.40/3.45|1.77|6.75/2.80]13.05.10/1.80 | 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80 ] 6.25 | 6.25|2.60 | 12.0] 1.80 | 5.40] 1.90 | 2.40 | 3.20 | 1.90
19:00/ 8854 |[UGA 1 [URA SC UPDF 1.50|3.70 | 7.00 1.6212.15

19:15/ 2860 [HUNC |VASAS MEZOORS 1.1717.0012.0]1.42|20.0 3.55]1.25|1.68 1.801.88
19:30112672|RURC |TORPED.M. K.HOLDING 2.2513.25|3.0513.60|5.20]7.25/9.0011.72]2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90]3.60 | 3.002.00 | 6.75]2.20 | 9.50]1.80 | 2.40 | 2.30 | 2.60
19:30| 2855 |[HUNC |KOZAMISL. ESMTK 1.62]3.70|5.20)12.40 | 7.7513.70 [ 15.02.29 |1.55|2.40 | 2.15|2.15|1.80]1.60 | 3.902.35| 11.0|1.60 | 1.97 | 1.58 | 2.756
19:30| 2949 | QATLC|UMM SALAL MUAIDAR 2.05/3.70|2.9513.15/4.70]5.60 | 8.502.37|1.45]2.10 | 2.05]12.60 | 2.30|1.6214.90]1.82 | 6.25|1.42| 1.65|1.68 | 1.90
19:30| 2950 |QATLC|AL MARKH. KHOR 2.50|3.50|2.50(4.00/4.00]7.50|7.50|2.06]|1.60]2.50|2.40]3.45]2.95[1.82|5.90|1.82|5.90]|1.52 | 1.802.00 | 2.00
19:30| 3490 |POL C |WIDZEW ZAGLEBIE 1.9513.40/3.60]3.05|5.5015.60|10.01.96 |1.75]2.90|2.55]3.00|2.30]1.805.40]2.309.50|1.70| 2.05] 1.90 | 2.60
19:30| 4554 |RUM C|SAN.CLUJ CS UNIV. 11.0]6.25/1.20)19.0 | 1.5365.0{2.05]2.55|1.45]|2.10]2.00|14.0|13.0]3.40 | 19.0)1.32|2.65]|2.15|2.35]5.20 | 1.27
19:30| 5246 |GRC C |LEVADIAK. ASTER.TR. 1.68 13.50|5.00]2.60|7.7514.70|15.01.76 | 1.95|3.4512.85|2.75|2.00]1.80 | 5.00|2.70 | 13.0| 1.95| 2.50 | 1.87 | 3.50
19:45| 5546 DAN C |HOBRO IK COPENHAG. 9.00/5.40|1.27(16.0/1.70]45.02.30|2.411.50]2.20 | 2.05|12.0| 11.0f3.15/15.0|1.38 | 2.90]1.90 | 2.15[4.90 | 1.33
20:00111096/AFCCL |AL KHAL. AHLI DOHA 2.1013.35|3.2513.30/5.2016.009.0012.03|1.70 | 2.75|2.503.15 | 2.55|1.83 | 5.60]2.05 | 8.50]1.63 | 1.92]1.95 | 2.30
20:00111134BIH C |CELIK POSUSJE 2.75|3.20|2.45|4.60|4.00]8.50|8.001.72]2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90]4.70 | 3.602.20 | 7.50]2.10 | 7.00] 1.78 | 2.35[2.55 | 2.40
20:00| 1258 |BLR 1 |NEMAN GR. DIN.MINSK 3.10]3.0012.3515.40|3.90/9.50|7.75]11.53 | 2.35|4.60 | 3.40|6.00 | 4.802.40 | 10.0|2.20|7.25]2.00 | 2.85]3.00 | 2.65
20:0013321|NLAPT |ICELAND W N.IREL.W (2:0) 1.03]13.0/30.0)1.25]50.011.55[70.0/2.90 |1.35|1.90|1.90|1.35|1.10]1.22 |2.05|4.80 | 25.0|3.05|3.30]1.12|15.0
20:00| 1792 |[COS2A/AD SARCHI S.CR.PFA 1.90]3.40/3.80]3.005.8015.60|10.5]/1.90|1.80|3.05]2.6012.95|2.30]1.85/5.20|2.40|10.0|1.78|2.20]|1.92 | 2.80
20:00| 2765 |MNE 1 |DECIC BUDUCNOST 3.40|3.10]2.15]5.70|3.50)10.0 | 6.75]1.53 | 2.35 | 4.60 | 3.40|6.00 | 5.20 | 2.45|10.0|2.10 | 7.00[2.05 | 2.85]3.30 | 2.50
20:00| 2861 |HUNC |GYOR PILISI 1.01115.0 1 40.0 5.80|1.10

20:00/2909 (ISR C |HAPO.E.H. SDEROT 1.4214.30|7.00)1.97 [12.0)2.75[32.0|2.41|1.50|2.25]2.10|1.80 | 1.55]1.50 | 3.302.60 | 12.0|1.63|1.97]1.43 | 4.10
20:00) 2994 |SAR 2 |RAED AL JANDAL 1.4514.00|7.00]2.15]13.013.30|28.0/1.80|1.90|3.302.8012.35|1.72]11.65|4.00]|3.15|13.01 2.15|2.60 | 1.65 | 5.10
20:00| 3084 |DEU C |PADERBORN  |LEVERKUS. 4.30/4.05|1.75|7.002.70]14.0 | 4.40|2.411.50]2.25|2.15]5.80 | 5.80|2.30 | 11.0] 1.63 |4.00] 1.55 | 1.85]2.40 | 1.60
20:00/ 3085 DEU C |MAINZ STUTTGART 3.1013.50|2.2515.00|3.50]9.00 | 6.502.29|1.55]2.40|2.20]14.303.7011.92|7.25]11.75|5.10|1.53 | 1.75]2.05 | 1.85
20:00| 3092 |DEU C |ILLERTIS. MAGDEBURG |7.00|4.50|1.45]12.02.05|33.0|3.00]2.55|1.45|2.15|2.10|9.00|8.50]2.60 |12.0|1.50 | 3.35|1.55|1.85]4.00 | 1.42
20:00| 3093 DEU C |GREUTHER K'LAUTERN 3.05/3.50|2.2514.90|3.50]9.006.50|2.41]1.50|2.25/2.15]13.903.5011.85|7.00]1.73|4.80|1.50|1.70|1.98 | 1.80
20:00| 3365 AUT K |ADMIRA STURM 5.20/3.70|1.62|8.00|2.40]15.03.802.111.65]2.70 | 2.45]6.25 | 6.50 [ 2.50 | 12.0] 1.65 | 4.20]1.70 | 2.05[2.95 | 1.63
20:00| 3842 |[ZAFLC M.GALLAN. STELLENB. 3.60|2.4012.6014.80|4.4019.00|9.00]1.47|2.50|5.00|3.50|5.50|4.2012.40 |9.002.30|8.00/2.10 | 2.903.10 | 3.00
20:00/3866 |ALG 1 |SETIF USM ALGER 2.30/3.00|3.203.80|5.60]7.50|10.0/1.41]2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80]4.50 | 3.402.25|7.50]2.50 | 10.0] 2.20 | 3.00 | 2.90 | 3.50
20:00/ 3917 [MAR 1 |FAR RABAT HASSAN.A. 1.3814.10/9.00]2.05]18.013.05|37.0]/1.60 | 2.20|4.20 | 3.20|2.55|1.75]1.654.40]3.80 | 20.0| 2.55|3.00| 1.73 | 7.00
20:00| 3925 |[EGY 1 |PETROJET AHLY C. 6.25/3.90|1.50)10.0/2.25]20.03.45|1.85]|1.85|3.15|2.75]8.50 | 8.00{3.00 | 13.0] 1.65 | 4.10] 2.00 | 2.40 [ 4.50 | 1.67

20:00/4103 [ESP C \POBLENSE SABADELL 3.7013.10|2.0516.003.40]11.0/6.50|1.47|2.50|5.00|3.50]7.005.8012.60|11.0]2.05|6.75]2.20 | 2.90 | 3.80 | 2.50

20:00/ 4403 [SVK 1 |KOMARNO SLOVAN B. 4.90/3.70|1.65|7.25/2.50]13.0 | 4.002.29|1.55]2.40|2.15]6.00 | 5.90|2.35|11.0] 1.62 | 4.00]| 1.60 | 1.97 | 2.55 | 1.58

20:00| 4408 |[SVK 1 |TRNAVA KOSICE FC 1.56513.90|5.60]2.25/8.5013.45|17.0]/2.29|1.55|2.402.1512.05|1.72]11.58 | 3.70|2.60 | 11.0]1.63|1.98]1.563 | 3.10
20:00| 5542 DAN C |FREDERIC. VIBORG 3.80|3.45|1.90|5.60|2.95]10.04.90|2.29|1.55]2.40|2.15]4.80|4.30|2.15/8.50]1.70 |4.50]1.58 | 1.85[2.30 | 1.72
20:00| 5547 |DAN C |LYSENG VEJLE K. 9.50|5.70|1.25|17.0|1.63]50.0|2.20|2.70|1.40|1.97 | 1.97|12.0|12.0|3.10 | 17.0| 1.32|2.60| 1.80 | 1.97 | 4.70 | 1.28
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20:15/ 4121 |PRT 2 |LUSITANIA VIZELA 2.90|3.2012.35|14.90|3.80/9.00 | 7.501.69 |2.05|3.80|3.00|5.30|3.99|2.20|8.50(2.10 | 7.00]|1.85|2.45]2.60 | 2.40
20:15/ 8840 MLT  |HIBERN. SLIEMA 3.60|3.30|2.00|5.60|3.20|10.5]6.001.69|2.05|3.80|3.00|6.00|5.10|2.45|10.0/1.906.25]1.92|2.55]3.10 | 2.15
20:30{1037 |ITA1 |COMO VERONA 1.6313.60|6.25]12.55|11.0|4.60|23.0|1.62|2.15|4.00|3.20]12.90|2.10]1.75|5.40|3.10|13.0|2.05 | 2.65]1.93 | 5.20
20:30/ 1040 [ITA1 |JUVENTUS UDINESE 1.5014.40]7.50]|2.25/14.03.50|35.01.95|1.85|3.15/2.80]2.40|1.80]1.65|4.10|3.25|19.0/2.00 | 2.40 | 1.67 | 5.50
20:30{1048 |ITA1 |ROMA PARMA 1.5514.007.00]2.40|15.0|4.00|35.0|1.77 | 2.05|3.80 | 3.05]2.70 | 2.00|1.70 | 4.50 | 3.45|19.01 2.10 | 2.60 | 1.80 | 5.90
20:30| 1146 |ITACC |SORRENTO TRAPANI 3.20|3.10/2.25|5.50|3.70|9.50 | 7.25|1.55|2.30 | 4.40 | 3.35|6.00 | 4.90|2.40 | 10.0|2.10 | 7.25] 2.00 | 2.80 ] 3.05 | 2.50
20:30| 1161 [ITACC |RAVENNA RIMINI 1.7513.4014.60]2.80|8.00|5.10|15.0|1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15]3.05|2.25]1.85|5.80|2.70 | 13.0/2.00 | 2.60 | 2.00 | 3.80
20:30/ 1163 [ITACC |AREZZO SASSARI 1.4314.10]7.2512.10/13.03.15|32.0|1.80|1.90|3.302.80]2.30|1.72]1.65|3.90|3.15|15.0|2.15|2.60 | 1.65 | 5.20
20:30| 5247 |GRC C|ATROMITOS PANATHIN. 5.60|3.5011.62|8.50|2.50|17.04.4011.69|2.05|3.80|3.00|8.50|7.75|2.85|13.0|1.75|5.20]2.00 | 2.55]4.30 | 1.87
20:30| 5366 [TUR C |ANTALYA BURSASPOR 1.4814.1016.25]12.10/10.0|3.15|22.0]2.29|1.55|2.402.15]1.97 |1.62]|1.57 |3.50|2.60 | 12.0|1.63 | 1.98|1.48 | 3.70
20:30| 8535 IRAQ1 INEWROZ B. ARBIL 3.05|3.2512.2515.20|3.609.00 | 7.251.72 | 2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90 | 5.30 | 4.30 | 2.20 | 9.50 | 2.00 | 6.75] 1.80 | 2.40 | 2.60 | 2.30
20:45/ 1641 |NLD C |QUICK BO. VOLENDAM 5.00|3.90/1.60|7.25|2.35|16.0|3.60|2.55|1.45|2.15/2.05|6.00|5.60|2.30|11.0/1.55]3.60]1.50|1.80]2.35|1.50
20:45/ 8841 |MLT  |FLORIANA HAMRUN 3.1513.15|2.2515.403.70]|9.50 | 7.25]1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.206.00 | 4.702.25|10.0|2.10 | 7.00 | 1.97 | 2.65|2.90 | 2.45
21:00{11169BRA C |A.MIN M20 VASCO M20 2.35|3.15/2.95|3.80|5.00|7.50|9.001.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15|4.00|3.15[2.15|7.00|2.25]9.50]1.92 | 2.55]2.45|2.75
21:00{11170BRA C |CRB M20 RECIFEM20 3.40|3.35|2.05|5.40|3.30|9.50 | 5.90|1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05|2.60| 5.00 | 4.30|2.25|9.501.87 | 5.80]|1.70 | 2.10 | 2.55 | 2.00
21:00{11171|BRA C |[FORT.M20 BAHIA M20 2.15|3.30/3.20|3.50|5.20|6.25]9.001.90 | 1.80 | 3.05|2.60|3.30|2.60|1.90|6.00|2.15|8.00]1.67 | 2.05]2.05 | 2.40
21:00| 1491 [EC2PF |INDEP.J. EL S.ANT. 2.10|3.2013.40|3.45|5.70|6.50 | 10.0|1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20|3.90 | 2.80 | 1.98 | 6.50 | 2.40 | 10.0]2.00 | 2.65]2.35 | 3.15
21:00| 3366 |AUT K |BREGENZ RIED 6.254.30/1.45[10.0|2.05|22.0]2.95|2.55|1.45|2.15/2.05|7.25|7.00|2.60|12.0|1.50 | 3.35]|1.55|1.85]3.50 | 1.42

21:00| 3367 |AUT K |AMSTETTEN WOLFSBER. 5.80|3.80]1.5519.00|2.25[17.0/3.50]2.11]1.65|2.70|2.45|7.25|7.0012.60 | 12.0|1.63|3.80|1.73|2.103.60 | 1.60

21:00/4105 [ESP C [MUTILVERA ZARAGOZA 7.004.001.45112.0{2.15)27.0/3.15]1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75[10.5/9.50|3.10 | 13.0| 1.65|4.00[2.10 | 2.45|4.90 | 1.63

21:00/ 4106 ESP C |[EBRO TARAZONA 3.6013.20|2.0516.00|3.35]10.5|6.2511.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20|6.25 | 5.30|2.60 | 10.0| 1.95|6.50] 2.00 | 2.65 | 3.35 | 2.30
21:00/ 4107 [ESP C |SAN.JORDI OSASUNA 35.018.0|1.01 6.801.071.221.35 3.20

21:00/4108 [ESP C |L.GARRES ELCHE 35.0|18.0 | 1.01 6.80|1.07|1.221.40 3.30

21:00/ 5001 [FRA 1 |LORIENT PSG 9.50 5.90|1.2817.0/1.70]55.02.30|2.70|1.40|1.97 | 2.00|13.0 | 13.03.10 | 17.0]1.37 | 2.70]1.75| 1.97 | 4.70 | 1.30
21:00/ 5002 [FRA 1 |NICE LILLE 3.35|3.5012.2515.40|3.60/10.0|7.00]2.081.75|2.90|2.60|5.104.3012.15|9.50| 1.88|6.00|1.63 | 1.95]|2.45|2.05
21:00/5003 [FRA 1 |METZ LENS 6.25/4.50|1.53(11.0/2.25]30.03.40|2.34|1.60]2.55|2.45]9.50|9.002.80|12.0]/1.60|3.70]1.70 | 2.05[4.20 | 1.55
21:00/ 5004 FRA 1 |LE HAVRE BREST 2.5513.45/2.9014.10/4.80]9.009.5011.90|1.90|3.30 | 2.85]4.50|3.5012.05|7.00]2.10 | 7.75]11.70 | 2.20 | 2.35 | 2.45
21:00| 5545 DAN C |ESBJERG RANDERS 4.203.45/1.8016.50|2.75]11.04.80|2.03|1.70]2.75|2.50| 5.70 | 5.502.30 | 10.0| 1.75 | 4.80]1.72 | 2.05|2.70 | 1.78
21:00/ 5601 INOR 1 |BRANN BODO 3.5013.60|2.0515.30/3.15]19.50 | 5.7012.70 | 1.40 | 2.00 | 2.05]4.20 | 4.00[1.93|7.50]1.65|4.0011.40 | 1.60|1.98 | 1.63
21:00/ 5623 [NOR 2 |MJONDAL. STABAEK 5.20/3.90|1.58|7.75/2.30]16.03.502.55|1.45]2.15|2.05]6.00 | 5.702.30 | 11.0] 1.53 | 3.60 ] 1.52 | 1.80 [ 2.50 | 1.48
21:15| 3491 |POL C |NIEPOLOM. L.GDANSK 3.3013.3012.1015.40|3.35/9.50 | 6.00|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|5.10 1 4.3012.25|9.50| 1.90 | 6.00 | 1.73 | 2.20 | 2.55 | 2.05
21:30/11143/AR4PF |S.BARRAC. LEANDRO (1-0) 2.20|2.85|3.6013.60|5.70]7.25|10.0/1.35|2.95|5.70 | 3.804.30 | 3.20 2.20 | 7.25]2.60 | 10.0] 2.20 | 3.00 | 2.80 | 3.70
21:30/ 4104 [ESP C |UNION M. CEUTA 6.7513.60|1.53113.0/2.35]125.03.90/1.60|2.20 | 4.20|3.20|11.010.513.20|14.0]1.75|4.80]2.35| 2.85|5.60 | 1.87
21:30/8835 |ALB  |DIN.TIR. PARTIZANI 1.90]3.30/4.00)3.05|6.75]5.8013.0]1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20|3.45|2.45]1.95|6.50|2.65 | 11.0]2.00 | 2.65] 2.20 | 3.60
22:00111097|SWI3 |LUZERN I KRIENS 3.6014.20|1.7015.2012.40]9.003.9012.90|1.30|1.80/1.85]14.103.90|1.87 |6.75]1.52 | 3.60]1.35| 1.47 | 1.82 | 1.43
22:00/13077/BOLLC|R.ORURO UN.VINTO 2.10/3.35|3.2513.30|5.20]6.00 [ 9.001.96 | 1.75]2.90 | 2.55]3.15|2.60[1.85|5.80]2.10 | 8.50] 1.65 | 2.00 [ 1.98 | 2.40
22:00/ 1642 INLD C |LISSE TELSTAR 14.016.50 1 1.17125.01.47165.0{1.97]2.70|1.40|1.97 | 1.97117.0| 16.0]3.40 | 20.0|1.30 | 2.45]2.05| 2.25]5.40 | 1.23

22:00/1643 [INLD C |NAC BREDA HERACLES 1.65]3.70/4.90)2.50|7.2513.90|14.0/2.41|1.50|2.25]2.10|2.10|1.82]1.60 | 3.80)2.30 | 11.0|1.55|1.85]1.55|2.45

22:00| 1644 INLD C |[RKC WAAL. CAMBUUR 2.35/3.50|2.7013.5014.30]6.75|8.0012.90|1.35]1.95/1.95]12.85|2.55|1.67 |3.70|1.73 | 4.00| 1.37 | 1.53|1.67 | 1.73

22:00|/ 1647 |NLD C |HSV HOEK EINDHOVEN 4.80|3.50|1.70|7.00|2.55]13.0 [ 4.002.29|1.55]2.40|2.15]5.90 | 5.90|2.30 | 11.0]1.63 |4.10]1.60 | 1.97 | 2.50 | 1.62

22:00/1648 INLD C |HSC 1921 KONINKLI. 14.018.001.13]123.01.38165.0{1.80]2.90|1.35/1.901.90117.0|16.0]3.60 | 19.0]1.27|2.2012.05|2.10]5.10 | 1.18
22:00/ 1926 [SVN C |BRINJE MARIBOR 5.40/3.70|1.6018.00|2.40]16.03.80/1.96|1.75]2.90 | 2.55]6.75|7.25|2.60 | 13.0] 1.68 | 4.30] 1.80 | 2.25|3.40 | 1.68
22:00/ 2858 HUNC |FERENCV. BEKESCS. 1.1218.0016.011.33125.011.75|65.0/3.20 | 1.30|1.731.8011.35|1.15]1.2512.15]3.60 | 17.0]2.00| 2.15]1.15 | 5.20
22:00|2859 |HUNC |MTK MEZOKOV. 1.4014.40|7.25]11.93]12.012.70|32.02.55|1.45]|2.15]2.05|1.70 | 1.50 ] 1.47 | 3.25]2.60 | 13.0| 1.58 | 1.90 | 1.38 | 4.20
22:00/ 3916 [MAR 1 |WYDAD C. RAJA CAS. 2.25/3.00|3.3013.70|5.70]7.25/10.0|1.47|2.50 | 5.00 | 3.5014.30 | 3.1512.15|7.25]2.45|10.012.102.90 | 2.70 | 3.35
22:00/ 4089 ESP C INAKSARA EIBAR 8.50 4.50|1.35[16.0/1.93]35.02.75|1.96|1.75]2.90 | 2.55]|13.0 | 12.03.30 | 19.0] 1.55|3.40]2.10 | 2.35|5.50 | 1.50
22:00/ 4090 ESP C INAVALCAR. MERIDA D. 3.1513.05|2.30|5.50|3.80]10.0 | 7.501.53|2.35|4.60 | 3.40]6.004.9012.40|10.0]2.15|7.25]12.00 | 2.853.05 | 2.60
22:00/ 4091 [ESP C |LORCA ALMERIA 6.25/4.10|1.48)10.0/2.15]25.03.20|2.111.65]2.70 | 2.45]8.00 | 7.75|2.80 | 12.0| 1.60 | 3.70 ] 1.78 | 2.15|4.00 | 1.55
22:00/ 4092 ESP C |CD CIEZA CORDOBA 11.015.2011.25]120.0 | 1.73165.0|2.30]2.03|1.70|2.70 | 2.45|17.0| 16.0 ] 3.60 | 20.0|1.43 | 3.20| 2.45| 2.75|6.00 | 1.42
22:00/ 4093 [ESP C |AASTORGA MIRANDES 5.203.45|1.67(9.00|2.65]17.04.70|1.60|2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20]8.50 | 7.75]2.95|13.0| 1.80 | 5.60 ] 2.10 | 2.75 [ 4.30 | 2.00
22:00/ 4094 ESP C |CAUDAL D. GIJON 10.016.25/1.22118.01.55160.0|2.10]2.70|1.40|1.97 | 1.97113.0|12.0]3.15/17.0|1.32 | 2.55]|1.82| 2.05]4.80 | 1.25
22:00/ 4095 [ESP C INUMANCIA ARENAS 2.50|3.15|2.75|4.20 | 4.60]8.00 | 8.50 | 1.722.00 | 3.60 | 2.904.30 | 3.35[2.10|7.25]2.20 | 7.50 | 1.78 | 2.35|2.40 | 2.55
22:00/ 4096 [ESP C |AZUAGA LEGANES 16.017.50/1.13]127.0/1.40165.0{1.85]2.70|1.40|1.971.97119.0| 18.0]3.60 | 20.0]|1.28 | 2.35]|2.15|2.30|5.80 | 1.20
22:00/ 4097 [ESP C |PORTUGAL. VALLADOL. 10.05.501.25]18.01.70]50.0 | 2.25]2.29 |1.55|2.35]2.10|14.0| 13.0]3.40 [ 17.0]1.38 | 2.90| 2.10| 2.35]5.30 | 1.35
22:00/ 4101 [ESP C |S.ANDREU TERUEL 2.5512.95|2.8514.3014.90]8.50(9.0011.53|2.35|4.60|3.40]4.90|3.5012.30|7.75]2.40 | 9.50]2.00 | 2.85]2.80 | 2.95
22:00/4102 [ESP C |TORRENT JUVENT.T. 3.303.20|2.1515.50 |3.50]10.0 | 6.75]1.62|2.15]4.00 | 3.15]5.90 | 4.70|2.35/9.50]1.98 | 6.75]1.92 | 2.60 | 3.00 | 2.35
22:00/ 4109 [ESP C |SANT JUST MALLORCA 35.0/18.0|1.01 7.7011.05]1.20 | 1.35 2.85

22:00/ 4534 RUM C|G.BISTR. FCSB 8.00/5.30|1.30f14.0/1.75]38.02.35|2.55|1.45]2.10 | 2.00]9.50 | 10.0{3.00 | 14.0] 1.42 | 2.95]1.80 | 2.00 | 4.60 | 1.33
22:15111100/AFCCL |AL WIHDAT MUHARRAQ 2.90/3.30|2.3014.7013.70]19.00 | 7.00|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]14.70 | 3.7012.10 | 7.75]1.93 | 6.75]| 1.68 | 2.10 | 2.35 | 2.15
22:15111168BIH C |SLOBOD.T. ZELJEZN. 10.015.00 1.28]18.0 | 1.77]50.0 [ 2.40|2.11 |1.65|2.65]2.40|15.0| 14.0]3.40 [ 17.0)1.43|3.20|2.05|2.40]5.60 | 1.42
22:15/4122 |PRT 2 |OLIVEIR. PORTO Il 2.8513.25|/2.3514.7013.80]19.007.5011.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85]14.803.8012.10|7.75]2.05|6.75]1.77 | 2.25|2.50 | 2.30
22:15/4142 |PT CL |BRAGA SANTA CL. 1.82]3.50 | 4.60)2.90|8.00)5.50|16.01.62|2.15]4.00|3.20|3.25|2.40]1.85|6.00)2.70 | 13.0|1.98|2.60]2.10 | 3.80
22:30/1133 ITA2 |SPEZIA PADOVA 1.9513.35/4.20]13.20 | 7.0016.25|16.01.53 | 2.35|4.60 | 3.45]3.90|2.60]1.95/6.50]2.80 | 11.0]2.15| 2.85]2.30 | 4.00
22:30{1134 |ITA2 |VENEZIA SUDTIROL 1.75]3.60 4.90)2.75|7.50]5.10 | 16.0/1.80 | 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.85|2.85|2.15]1.80 | 5.40|2.65|12.0|1.90 | 2.40] 1.88 | 3.35
22:30/1135ITA2 |MANTOVA CATANZARO 2.5513.25|2.8514.2014.70]19.00 | 9.501.76 | 1.95 | 3.45|2.9014.60 | 3.502.05|7.25]12.10 | 7.75]1.77 | 2.25|2.40 | 2.50
22:30/1147 [ITACC [MONOPOLI POTENCA 2.10/3.30|3.30f3.35/5.40]6.50 [ 10.0/1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85]|3.45|2.65[1.95|6.25]2.35|9.50]1.80 | 2.40 | 2.15 | 2.70
22:30/1148 ITACC |/AUDACE CASARANO 3.00]3.2012.3015.10|3.7019.50 | 7.2511.62 | 2.15|4.00 | 3.15|5.70 | 4.30 | 2.25 | 9.50| 2.05|7.00| 1.92 | 2.60 | 2.80 | 2.45
22:30/1150 |ITACC |VICENZA PRO VERC. 1.32]4.70/9.00)1.85]16.0)2.55[38.0|2.11 |1.65]|2.70 | 2.45|1.85|1.50]1.50 | 3.25]3.35 | 16.0| 2.00 | 2.30 ] 1.45 | 5.30
22:30/1164 [ITACC |GIUGLIANO BENEVENTO 5.1013.60|1.6518.00|2.55]116.0 | 4.5011.76|1.95|3.45/2.85]|7.007.50(2.70|13.0]| 1.80 | 4.80]|1.95|2.50 | 3.60 | 1.83
22:30/ 1850 |BEL C |GENK RWD MOLE. 1.30]5.30/8.00)1.75]14.012.35[38.0/2.70 | 1.40|1.97 | 1.97|1.55|1.37]1.40 | 2.75]2.80 | 13.0|1.70 | 1.92] 1.30 | 4.40
22:30/1851 BEL C |ANTWERP EUPEN 1.3514.80|7.50)1.8713.012.55|33.0/2.41|1.50|2.25/2.1011.70|1.45]1.433.05|2.80 | 14.0|1.75| 2.05] 1.38 | 4.50
22:30/1852 BEL C |B.BILZEN ZULTE W. 7.504.80]1.35113.01.8733.0|2.55]2.41|1.50|2.25|2.10)9.50|9.50|2.80 | 14.0|1.43|3.05[1.75|2.05|4.50 | 1.38
22:30| 1853 |BEL C |HEIST LA LOUV. 8.00/5.30|1.30f14.0/1.75]138.02.3512.55|1.45|2.10| 2.0019.50 | 10.0 1 3.00 | 14.0| 1.42 | 2.95]1.80 | 2.00 | 4.60 | 1.33
22:30|1854 |BEL C |TUBIZE ST.GILLO. 18.011.0/1.07)28.01.25165.0{1.62]3.20|1.301.73]1.80|22.0|19.0]3.80|20.0)1.22|2.05|2.35|2.55]5.50 | 1.13
22:30/3368 AUT K |ST.POLTEN RAPID 4.80|3.50|1.70|7.25|2.55]|13.0|4.30|2.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.45|6.00 | 6.25|2.35|11.0| 1.70 | 4.30| 1.70 | 2.05 | 2.75 | 1.68




FOOTBALL Final Result HaltTime -Full{ win n Both Halves | Total Goals - Under/Over F:;T:éﬁf_ld comozzart GJ%?&&%\?F G;Eﬁ;vgii?llf Both Teams to %ﬂ?&gl é%’;z
Hour ‘O_No_‘League‘ 1 X 2 11 2-2 dwl dw2 | under25 | over25 | overa5 | overl5 | 18ov25 | 18ov15 | over0S5 | overl5 | over05 | owerl5 g9 |eg&ov25 | over15 | overi5
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524
22:30{ 3373 |[SWI 1 |BASEL ZURICH 1.6014.105.50]2.35|8.00|3.70|18.02.70 | 1.40 | 2.00 | 2.05]1.98 | 1.77 | 1.53 | 3.45|2.30 | 11.0| 1.48 | 1.65|1.45 | 2.65
22:30| 3374 |SWI 1 |LAUSANNE SERVETTE 2.20|3.50|3.15|3.45|5.00|6.00 | 9.00|2.41]1.50|2.25|2.15|2.85|2.50|1.734.70|1.88|7.25]|1.50 | 1.70] 1.80 | 2.00
22:30| 3492 |POL C |RAKOW CRACOV.K. 1.9513.30/3.80]3.10 | 5.8015.80|11.0]1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90|3.35|2.50]1.90 |6.00|2.50 | 11.0| 1.88|2.50]2.10 | 3.15
22:30| 4098 |ESP C |UD OUREN. PONTEVED. 4.60|3.40/1.75|8.00|2.80|14.0|5.201.60 | 2.20|4.20 | 3.20|7.50| 7.00 | 2.80 | 13.0| 1.85 | 6.00]2.05|2.70 ] 3.90 | 2.05
22:30| 4099 [ESP C |P.GENIL CARTAGENA 3.45|3.05/2.15|5.80|3.60|10.0 | 6.75|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 | 6.50 | 5.40 |2.50 | 10.0|2.10 | 7.25]2.10 | 2.90 | 3.50 | 2.60
22:30/ 4100 |ESP C |R.REDDIS CE EUROPA 3.80/3.40|1.90|5.80/3.05]11.0/5.60/1.801.90|3.30|2.80]5.905.302.45/11.0]1.88 | 5.60]1.88 | 2.40 | 2.95 | 2.00
22:30| 5248 |GRC C|PAOK LARISA 1.2016.25|11.011.55/19.0|2.05|65.0|2.41|1.50 | 2.20 | 2.05]1.60 | 1.2711.35|2.70|3.40 | 19.0|2.20 | 2.40 | 1.30 | 5.30
22:45/1041 ITA1 |GENOA CREMONESE 1.90|3.504.70]3.10|8.00|6.00|17.0}1.53 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.60]4.00 | 2.60]1.95|6.50|2.90|13.0]2.20 | 2.90 | 2.35 | 4.60
22:45/1042 |ITA1 |INTER FIORENT. 1.4314.50|7.50]12.1014.03.10|33.01.96|1.75|2.90 | 2.60]|2.10 | 1.68]|1.60 | 3.70|3.05|15.0|1.95|2.30|1.57 | 5.10
22:45/1047 |ITA1 |BOLOGNA TORINO 1.95/3.40]4.55]13.10|7.25|6.00|14.0|1.70 | 2.15|4.00 | 3.20]3.50 | 2.55]1.95|6.25|2.70 | 12.0|1.95| 2.60 | 2.20 | 3.70
22:45| 2032 |[ENGLK/ARSENAL BRIGHTON 1.48 14.8516.80]12.10|13.0|3.20|35.0)2.34 | 1.60 | 2.55|2.45]12.05|1.67|1.57 | 3.60|2.95|14.0|1.70 | 2.05]1.52 | 4.80
22:45| 2033 |[ENGLK|LIVERPOOL CRYST.P. 1.7514.30 14.40]2.70 | 7.25|4.40 | 16.0 | 2.55| 1.50 | 2.25|2.15]2.30 | 2.00 | 1.63 | 4.00|2.30 | 11.0| 1.55| 1.85]1.60 | 2.45
22:45| 2034 |[ENGLK/SWANSEA MAN.CITY 12.016.50 | 1.22122.0 | 1.57|70.0|2.20|2.55|1.45/2.10|2.05]|16.0 | 15.0|3.40 | 19.0|1.33|2.70|1.95|2.205.30 | 1.28
22:45| 2035 |[ENGLKWOLVERH. CHELSEA 3.75/3.80/1.95|5.80|3.05|11.0]5.70|2.11]1.65|2.70 | 2.50| 5.60 | 4.80|2.20 | 9.50|1.75]5.00]1.65|1.90]2.55 | 1.83
22:45| 2285 |UKPS |HAV.&WAT. FARNHAM T 2.10|3.7012.90|3.10|4.505.70 | 8.002.70 | 1.35|1.92 1 1.95|2.50 | 2.20|1.62 | 4.60|1.72 6.00|1.35|1.50]|1.60 | 1.75
22:45| 2401 |SCO1 |HIBERNIAN RANGERS 3.05]3.45|2.305.00|3.60]9.50|7.00]2.03|1.702.75|2.55|4.70 | 3.90 | 1.95|7.25]|1.88 | 6.00| 1.58 | 1.90 | 2.25 | 2.00
22:45| 2402 |SCO1 |KILMARN. ABERDEEN 2.85|3.2512.5514.704.2019.50 | 9.00|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.90|4.90|3.90|2.10 | 7.75]2.05|7.25]|1.77 | 2.25]2.50 | 2.40
22:45/2403 |[SCO1 |CELTIC FALKIRK 1.22|7.00]11.011.53/19.0/2.10|70.0/2.90|1.35/1.90|1.92|1.47|1.28]1.28|2.35|3.10|/19.0|1.75|1.88]1.23 | 4.80
22:45| 2404 |SCO1 |ST.MIRR. HEARTS 4.80|3.60|1.77|7.25|2.80|15.05.00|1.85|1.85|3.15/2.80|6.75|7.25|2.60|12.0|1.80 | 5.20]1.85|2.30|3.20 | 1.87
22:45|2405|SCO1 |MOTHERW. DUND.UTD. 2.30|3.40/3.10|3.60|5.10|7.25]9.501.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.60|3.40|2.85[1.90 | 6.25|2.05|7.50]1.60 | 1.95]2.10 | 2.30
22:45| 3086 |DEU C |UNION B. BIELEFELD 1.7513.90 14.50]2.70 | 7.25|4.70 | 15.02.03 | 1.70 | 2.75 | 2.55]12.60 | 2.10]|1.73 | 4.60|2.40 | 11.0|1.72 | 2.10|1.75 | 2.90
22:45| 3094 DEU C |DARMSTADT  [SCHALKE 2.35|3.45/2.95|3.70|4.80|7.25]9.50|2.11]1.65|2.70 | 2.50|3.45|2.80|1.85|6.00/1.95|7.00]|1.55|1.85]2.00 | 2.15
22:45| 3095 |DEU C |[FORTUN.D. FREIBURG 3.75|3.7011.95|5.80|3.05|11.0|5.7012.03 | 1.70 | 2.75 | 2.55| 5.60 | 5.00 | 2.30 | 9.50 | 1.77 | 5.20 ]| 1.68 | 2.00 | 2.65 | 1.87
22:45/ 3096 |[DEU C |KOLN BAYERN 10.016.50|1.25]115.0/1.60|65.0|2.203.20|1.30|1.73|1.83]13.0/12.0|2.80|14.0|1.32|2.30|1.70 | 1.82|4.40 | 1.23
22:45| 5541 |IDAN C |AARHUS SONDERJY. 1.4314.30|6.75]|2.0011.02.85|28.0|2.19|1.60 | 2.552.4011.97 | 1.60|1.57 | 3.45|2.80|12.0|1.72 | 2.05|1.48 | 4.20
23:00{11172BRA C |[NOVOR.M20 OP.PR M20 1.80/3.45]4.20]12.75/6.50|4.80|11.0]2.03|1.70 | 2.75|2.50]2.65|2.10]1.75|4.80|2.30 | 10.0|1.72 | 2.05|1.78 | 2.70
23:00| 1492 |[EC2PF |LE.DEL N. GUAYA.C. 1.9713.25/3.80]3.15/6.25[15.90|11.0|1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15]|3.45|2.55]11.95|6.25|2.60|11.0|1.95|2.60|2.20 | 3.45
23:00|/ 1645 |NLD C |[EXCELS.M. EXCELSIOR 10.5/6.50]1.20]117.0|1.50|65.0|2.002.90|1.35/1.90|1.90]13.0/12.0]3.10|17.0|1.282.30|1.80 | 1.93|4.70 | 1.23
23:00| 2036 |[ENGLKINEWCASTLE | TOTTENHAM 1.8013.8514.75]12.75|7.50|4.90|15.0|2.24 | 1.65|2.70 | 2.50]2.65|2.15]1.73 | 4.60|2.40 | 12.0|1.68 | 2.051.75 | 2.80
23:00/ 2573 [IRL 1 |SHAMROCK GALWAY 1.85/3.4014.10]2.90|6.50|5.50|13.0|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85]|3.10|2.30]1.87 |5.80|2.60|11.0|1.90 | 2.45]2.00 | 3.20
23:00| 4087 [ESP C |QUINTANAR IBICA 3.40/3.20|2.105.70|3.40]10.0 | 6.50]1.62 | 2.15|4.00 | 3.15]5.90 | 4.90|2.459.50]1.98 | 6.50 | 1.95| 2.60 | 3.10 | 2.30
23:00/ 4088 [ESP C |JAEN ELDENSE 3.15|3.25/2.20|5.20|3.509.00 | 6.75|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|5.20|4.30|2.20 | 9.501.95|6.75]1.80 | 2.35]2.60 | 2.20
23:00| 4110 |ESP C |[YUNCOS VALLECANO 35.0|18.0 | 1.01 7.7011.05|1.20 | 1.35 4.20
23:00|/ 4111 |ESP C |C.LUCENA VILLAREAL 35.0/18.0|1.01 1.081.25|1.40 2.60
23:00| 5610 |NOR 1 |ROSENBORG  |SANDEF. 2.05|3.60|3.5013.20|5.30|5.70 | 9.50|2.55|1.45|2.15|2.10|2.65|2.35|1.65|4.20|2.00 | 7.50|1.45| 1.65] 1.68 | 2.05
23:00/8842 [MLT |MARSAXL. ZABBAR 2.00/3.30|3.60}3.20|5.60]6.0010.5/1.69|2.05]3.80|3.00]|3.45|2.60[1.90|6.25]2.45|10.0]1.92 | 2.55[2.15|3.10
23:00| 8855 |MLT |MOSTA NAXXAR L. 2.75|3.2012.45|4.60|4.00|8.50|7.75|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|4.60|3.50|2.10 | 7.25|2.05|7.25]|1.77 | 2.25]2.45 | 2.35
23:05| 5005 [FRA 1 |STRASBOU. AUXERRE 1.77 13.60 1 4.80]2.75|7.25|5.00|15.01.90 | 1.80 | 3.05|2.65]|2.75|2.15]|1.78 | 5.00 | 2.55|12.0| 1.82 | 2.25]1.83 | 3.10
23:05/ 5006 [FRA 1 MARSEILLE ANGERS 1.28 16.25|12.011.77 | 22.0|2.40|70.0|2.45|1.55|2.35|2.15]11.73|1.42]11.38 | 3.00|3.60|19.0/1.90 | 2.15]1.37 | 5.70
23:05/ 5007 |[FRA 1 |PARIS LYON 2.70|3.40|2.75|4.40|4.70|8.50 | 8.502.15|1.70 | 2.75|2.55|4.10| 3.35[1.95|6.75|1.95|6.75]| 1.58 | 1.90]2.15 | 2.20
23:05/ 5008 [FRA 1 |TOULOUSE RENNES 2.25|3.5013.40|3.60|5.50|7.25|10.511.90|1.90|3.30|2.85|3.60|2.95[1.97 |6.75]2.35|9.50]1.73 | 2.25]2.20 | 2.70
23:05/ 5009 |FRA 1 |[NANTES MONACO 4.65|3.85/1.80|7.50|2.75|15.04.90|2.24 | 1.65|2.70 | 2.50|6.50 | 6.75]2.40 | 12.0|1.73 | 4.60]1.68 | 2.05]2.80 | 1.75
23:30{11173BRA C |A.MIN M20 FLAM.M20 2.45|3.3012.70|3.90|4.40|7.50 | 8.002.031.70 | 2.75|2.50 | 3.60 | 3.05|1.90 | 6.50|1.956.75]|1.58 | 1.90]2.10 | 2.15
23:45| 4143 |PT CL |BENFICA TONDELA 1.15|7.75]119.011.45/30.0/1.97|70.0|2.55|1.45/2.10]2.05]1.53|1.25]1.30|2.45|4.30|23.0|2.25|2.45]|1.23 | 6.75
00:00| 1288 |COL 1 |CD EQUI. FORTALEZA 4.0013.25/1.9016.75/3.10]12.05.80|1.55|2.30 | 4.40|3.35]6.75|6.00)2.75|11.0] 1.95|6.50]2.10 | 2.80 | 3.80 | 2.25
00:00|{ 1791 |COS2A/INTER SC ADR JICA. 1.75/3.504.50]2.70 | 7.00|4.50 | 11.0]2.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.40]|2.40 | 1.97]|1.65|4.40|2.25|11.0|1.65|2.00 | 1.68 | 2.55
00:00|{ 1793 |COS2APITBULLS CARIARI 2.80|3.25/2.40|4.70|3.808.50 | 7.501.80 | 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80|4.50 | 3.60|2.10 | 7.50 | 2.00 | 7.00 | 1.70 | 2.20 | 2.45 | 2.25
00:15| 1451 |[ELSV1 |CD AGUILA FUERTE SF 1.3714.40/8.00]11.95/14.0/2.70|33.02.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.45]1.90 | 1.55]1.53 | 3.35|3.15|15.0|1.93 | 2.25|1.48 | 5.10
00:30{13071|BOLLC|N.POTOSI BALOMPIE 1.7213.604.50]2.60|6.75|4.20|11.0|2.41|1.50 | 2.25|2.10]2.20 | 1.92]11.62 | 4.00|2.25|11.0|1.55| 1.85]1.60 | 2.35
01:00|/ 1501 |BRA 1 |[FLUMINEN. CEARA CE 1.53/3.90]7.00]2.35/13.03.90|30.0|1.62|2.15|4.003.20]2.75|1.97]1.70 | 4.60|3.35|13.0|2.25|2.75]1.83 | 5.70
02:0511090/AR4PF |ITUZAINGO DEP.ESP. (1-0) 2.15|3.05|3.45|3.60|5.80|7.00|10.5|1.41|2.70|5.40 | 3.80|4.20 | 3.05|2.20 | 7.25|2.60 | 10.0]|2.20 | 3.00 | 2.75 | 3.80
02:10| 1289 |COL 1 |IND.MED. BUKARAM. 1.90/3.35/3.90]3.05/6.00|5.60|11.0]1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85]|3.25/2.40]|1.88|5.80|2.50|11.0/1.90 | 2.45]2.00 | 3.15
02:10{1292 |COL 1 |CPD JUN. SANTA FE 1.8013.4514.20]12.80|6.50|5.30|13.0|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85]12.90|2.25]11.85|5.80|2.60|11.0]1.90 | 2.45]1.95 | 3.25
02:3013284/URU C |PENAROL P.COLONIA 1.4014.207.75]12.05/14.0|3.00|35.0|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85]|2.30 | 1.67]|1.65|4.00|3.35|19.0|2.25|2.70|1.65 | 5.70
02:45/11174/CACP |P.AMADOR SAN MIGU. (0-1) 1.8013.35/4.40]12.90|7.25|5.50|14.0|1.55|2.30 | 4.40 | 3.35]|3.40|2.35]|1.90 | 6.25|2.85|12.0|2.15|2.802.15 | 4.00
03:00{11091|BOLLC|WILSTERM. SAN JOSE 2.703.30/2.45|4.40|3.90|8.00|7.502.031.70|2.75|2.50|4.00|3.30|1.95|6.75/1.90 | 6.50]1.58 | 1.90]2.15 | 2.10
03:30/12034/COPAL|RACING C. FLAMENGO (0:1) |3.05|3.15|2.45]15.30|4.10]10.0|8.50|1.55|2.30 |4.40|3.406.25|4.70|2.40 | 10.0|2.20 | 7.25| 1.97 | 2.80 | 2.95 | 2.65
04:20/1290 |COL 1 |MILLION. ONCE CAL. 1.80/3.40]4.30]2.80|6.75[5.40|13.0|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00]3.15/2.30]1.85|6.00|2.70|12.0|1.95|2.55]2.00 | 3.45
05:30111101/CAME | XELAJU REAL ESP. (1:1) 2.15|3.05|3.45|3.60|5.80|6.75|10.0|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50|4.10|2.95|2.10 | 7.25]2.50 | 10.0]2.10 | 2.90 | 2.60 | 3.50
05:30(12673|MLSPF|L.ANGELES AUSTIN 1.42|4.60|7.50]2.0013.0|2.85|35.0|2.19|1.60|2.55|2.45]|1.95/1.60|1.52|3.45|2.95|14.0|1.75|2.10|1.48 | 4.80




